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The Cobar Water Board

PO BOXS8
COBAR NSW 2835

ABN: 82617 007 174

PHONE: (02) 6836 5888

Schedule of Water Charges
Effective from 1 July 2020

Under Section 315 of the Water Management Act 2000 and Regulations, Cobar Water
Board determines the following charges to apply for the 12 months commencing on 1

July as follows:

Major Customers

Access Charge

Usage Charge

Annual Charge cents/kl
Access
Charge (%)
Cobar Shire Council
Raw Water 81 c/kl
Operational $507,363.31
Capital $925,000.00
Endeavor Mine
Operational $418,068.26
Capital $802,500.00
Peak Gold Mine
Operational $341,557.29
Capital $594,500.00
CSA Mine
Operational $354,005.46
Capital $678,000.00
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Minor Customers

Access Charge

Usage Charge

Initial Connection Fee
(must be paid

within twelve months of
the approval of the
Minor Consumer
Agreement).

Meter Test Fee
Disconnection Fee
(incorporated in

reconnection fee)

Reconnection Fee

Charge (%)
Raw Water
0-500klI
$3000.00
> 500kl
$125.00
$180.00

Charge cents/kl

181 c/kl

232 c/kl
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The Cobar Water Board

PO BOXS8
COBAR NSW 2835

ABN: 82617 007 174

PHONE: (02) 6836 5888

Schedule of Water Charges
Effective from 1 July 2021

Under Section 315 of the Water Management Act 2000 and Regulations, Cobar Water
Board determines the following charges to apply for the 12 months commencing on 1

July as follows:

Major Customers

Access Charge

Usage Charge

Annual Charge cents/kl
Access
Charge (%)
Cobar Shire Council
Raw Water 97 c/kl
Operational $475,653.15
Capital $925,000.00
Endeavor Mine
Operational $388,894.32
Capital $802,500.00
Peak Gold Mine
Operational $323,603.39
Capital $594,500.00
CSA Mine
Operational $329,510.17
Capital $678,000.00
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Minor Customers

Access Charge

Usage Charge

Initial Connection Fee
(must be paid

within twelve months of
the approval of the
Minor Consumer
Agreement).

Meter Test Fee
Disconnection Fee
(incorporated in

reconnection fee)

Reconnection Fee

Charge (%)
Raw Water
0-500klI
$3000.00
> 500kl
$125.00
$180.00

Charge cents/kl

181 c/kl

232 c/kl
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The Cobar Water Board

PO BOXS8
COBAR NSW 2835

ABN: 82617 007 174

PHONE: (02) 6836 5888

Schedule of Water Charges
Effective from 1 July 2022

Under Section 315 of the Water Management Act 2000 and Regulations, Cobar Water
Board determines the following charges to apply for the 12 months commencing on 1

July as follows:

Major Customers

Access Charge

Usage Charge

Cobar Shire Council
Operational

Capital

Endeavor Mine
Operational

Capital

Peak Gold Mine

Operational
Capital

CSA Mine

Operational
Capital

Annual
Access
Charge ($)

$719,301.64

$285,578.33

$611,650.61
$247,758.50

$474,893.81
$183,541.97

$545,653.80
$209,321.20

Raw Water

Charge cents/kl

49 c/kl
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Minor Customers

Access Charge

Usage Charge

Initial Connection Fee
(must be paid

within twelve months of
the approval of the
Minor Consumer
Agreement).

Meter Test Fee
Disconnection Fee
(incorporated in

reconnection fee)

Reconnection Fee

Charge (%)
Raw Water
0-500klI
$3500.00
> 500k
$150.00
$205.00

Charge cents/kl

200 c/kl

260 c/kl
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